CENTRAL VALLEY OPERATIONS OFFICE
STEELHEAD REPORT

February 2004
Note: Bold numbers are not verified by DFG.
Steelhead Estimated Salvage Steelhead Estimated L oss (Incidental Take) Pumping
Daily SWP Daily CVP Daily Combined Season Combined Daily SWP Daily CVP Daily Combined Season Combined Daily Tota Daily Tota
Tagged | NoTag | Tagged | NoTag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged | NoTag | Tagged | NoTag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag In CFS In Acre Feet

DATE Estimated | Estimated | Estimated | Estimated | Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated | Estimated | Estimated | Estimated | Estimated | Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated " "

Banks Tracy |Combined| Banks Tracy | Combined
Sadvage | Salvage | Salvage | Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss

1-Feb-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 189 204 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 135] 4722 4355 9078 9367 8639 18006
2-Feb-04| 9 7 48 0 57 7 246 211 6 5 32 0 38 5 162 139 4678 4296 8974 9278 8522 17800
3-Feb-04| 18 6 36 0 54 6 300 217 12 4 24 0 36 4 198 143 4036 4272 8308 8005 8473 16478
4-Feb-04| 0 0 36 12 36 12 336 229 0 0 24 8 24 8 222 151 3537 3821 7358 7016 7578 14594
5-Feb-04| 0 9 12 0 12 9 348 238 0 6 8 0 8 6 230 157| 5916 4325 10241 11734 8579 20313
6-Feb-04| 0 15 0 0 0 15 348 253 0 10 0 0 0 10 230 167| 5037 4319 9356 9991 8566 18557
7-Feb-04| 6 6 36 24 42 30 390 283 4 4 24 16 28 20 257 187| 5143 3827 8970 10201 7591 17792
8-Feb-04| 0 3 24 0 24 3 414 286 0 2 16 0 16 2 273 189 6327 3674 10001 12550 7287 19837
9-Feb-04| 9 8 12 0 21 8 435 294 6 5 8 0 14 5 287 194 6503 3656 10159 12899 7252 20151
10-Feb-04 21 0 12 12 33 12 468 306 14 0 8 8 22 8 309 202 6252 3658 9910 12401 7256 19657|
11-Feb-04 18 0 12 0 30 0 498 306 12 0 8 0 20 0 329 202 6372 3705 10077 12639 7349 19988
12-Feb-04 54 6 48 24 102 30 600 336 36 4 32 16 67 20 396 222 6369 3706 10075 12633 7351 19984
13-Feb-04 45 12 48 36 93 48 693 384 30 8 32 24 61 32 457 253 6376 3683 10059 12647 7305 19952
14-Feb-04 48 18 132 24 180 42 873 426 32 12 87 16 119 28 576 281 6348 3689 10037 12591 7317 19908
15-Feb-04 120 18 228 24 348 42 1221 468 79 12 150 16 230 28 806 309 6498 3709 10207 12889 7357 20246
16-Feb-04 282 24 300 0 582 24 1803 492 186 16 198 0 384 16 1190 325 6426 3695 10121 12745 7330 20075
17-Feb-04 138 19 132 0 270 19 2073 511 91 13 87 0 178 13 1368 337 5660 3726 9386 11227 7390 18617|
18-Feb-04 150 18 60 12 210 30 2283 541 99 12 40 8 139 20 1507 357 7132 3717 10849 14146 7373 21519
19-Feb-04 210 12 192 0 402 12 2685 553 139 8 127 0 265 8 1772 365 7296 3711 11007 14471 7361 21832
20-Feb-04| 60 0 228 24 288 24 2973 577 40 0 150 16 190 16 1962 381 7423 3708 11131 14723 7355 22078
21-Feb-04] 39 6 132 0 171 6 3144 583 26 4 87 0 113 4 2075 385 7663 3711 11374 15200 7361 22561
22-Feb-04] 78 6 180 12 258 18 3402 601 51 4 119 8 170 12 2245 397 7435 3725 11160 14747 7388 22135
23-Feb-04] 146 0 264 0 410 0 3812 601 96 0 174 0 271 0 2516 397 7419 4227 11647 14716 8385 23101
24-Feb-04] 63 3 84 24 147 27 3959 628 42 2 55 16 97 18 2613 414 7317 4386 11704 14514 8700 23214
25-Feb-04| 222 15 180 12 402 27 4361 655 147 10 119 8 265 18 2878 432 6807 3961 10768 13502 7856 21358
26-Feb-04] 162 24 168 48 330 72 4691 7217 107 16 111 32 218 48 3096 480 7082 4279 11361 14048 8487 22535
27-Feb-04] 198 90 312 0 510 90 5201 817 131 59 206 0 337 59 3433 539 7475 4475 11951 14827 8877 23704
28-Feb-04] 206 22 204 12 410 34 5611 851 136 15 135 8 271 22 3703 562 7768 4459 12227 15407 8845 24252
29-Feb-04] 108 15 192 0 300 15 71 10 127 0 198 10 7639 4383 12022 15152 8693 23845
Total 2410 362 3312 300 5722 662 5611 851 1591 239 2186 198 3777 437 3703 562 184656 114859 299516 366266 227823 594089




